
New business rates

Asset Care®

Version

Asset Care

Asset-Care® in California
Asset-Care I

Asset-Care II and III (life)

Asset-Care II and III (annuity)

Asset-Care IV (all options)

Annuity Care®

Fund

LTC fund 4.00%

Cash fund 3.00%

Annuity Care®II

Fund

LTC accumulated value 
single/joint annuitant 

Accumulated value single/joint 
annuitant 

Indexed Annuity Care®

Strategy

Point-to-point Cap

Point-to-point Par

Monthly average Cap

Monthly average Par

Fixed account

Products and financial services provided by the companies of OneAmerica®

Current interest rate

3.75%

3.75%

3.00%

3.75%

1.00%

Policy values guaranteed. 
Current rate n/a.

4.50%

40.00%

2.60%

Annuity Funding Whole Life

Current rate

Current interest rate

Current interest rate

2.80%

2.75%

4.25%

25.00%

Rates effective 
July 15, 2022

For additional information, contact FAIU.

Note: All products may not be available in all 
states or may vary by state. Policies are issued by 
The State Life Insurance Company®, Indianapolis, 
Indiana. Asset-Care and Annuity Care are 
medically underwritten. Policy Forms: Asset-Care: 
L301, L302, SA31, SA39; Annuity Care: SA34 and 
SA35; Indexed Annuity Care: SA36.

For use with financial professionals only. Not 
for public distribution.
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